
  
  

SEED PCS Faculty & Student Life Staff Contact List   

 First Name   Last Name   Email   

Sharron   Alexander   shalexander@dc.seedschool.org   

Indian   Brown   ibrown@dc.seedschool.org   

LaNeisha   Brown   lbrown@dc.seedschool.org   

Harold   Brown   hbrown@dc.seedschool.org   

Monica Butler mbutler@dc.seedschool.org 

Janice   Carroll   jcarroll@dc.seedschool.org   

Marlena   Dominique   mdominique@dc.seedschool.org   

Kyree   Downing   kdowning@dc.seedschool.org   

Betty   Flomo   bflomo@dc.seedschool.org   

Randee   Grant   rgrant@dc.seedschool.org   

Borche   Graves   bgraves@dc.seedschool.org   

Desiree   Grizzle   dgrizzle@dc.seedschool.org   

Alicia   Hill   ahill@dc.seedschool.org   

Rakiyah   Lowe-Kelly   rlowekelly@dc.seedschool.org   

Jacob   Marsh   jmarsh@dc.seedschool.org   

Frank   Mewborn   fmewborn@dc.seedschool.org   

Janita   Morgan   jmorgan@dc.seedschool.org   

Desja   Moseley   dmoseley@dc.seedschool.org   

Sean-Michael   Murphy   smurphy@dc.seedschool.org   

Mateo   Nedd   mnedd@dc.seedschool.org   

Carlette   Ososanya   cososanya@dc.seedschool.org   

Taylor   Powell   tpowell@dc.seedschool.org   

David   Reed   dreed@dc.seedschool.org   

Christopher   Rooks   crooks@dc.seedschool.org   

Quan   Vines   qvines@dc.seedschool.org   



Ta' Wane   Watkins   twakins@dc.seedschool.org   

Priya   White   pwhite@dc.seedschool.org   

Alexis   Yarbrough   ayarborough@dc.seedschool.org   

   

 


